
Fee Structure for Session 2024 – 2025 
 

 

Periodicity 
Pre  

Primary 
1

st
 to 5

th
 6

th
 to 8

th
 9

th
 & 10

th
 

11
th 

& 12
th
  

(Commerce, 
Science & 

Humanities) 

Registration Charges 
At the time of 
Registration 

500 500 500 500 500 

Admission Charges 
At the time of 

Admission 
10,000 10,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 

       

Development Charges 
(For Student who had 
taken admission after 
session 2019-2020) 

Yearly 2,500 2,000 1,500 1,000 1,000 

Activity Charges Monthly 100 100 100 150 150 

Counseling Fee Monthly 0 0 80 80 190 

ERP Fee Monthly 60 60 60 60 60 

Sports Fee Monthly 200 200 200 250 250 

Library Fee Monthly 0 60 60 120 200 

Music Fee Monthly 120 120 120 120 120 

Computer Fee Monthly 120 150 150 150 0 

Science Fee Monthly 0 0 130 130 0 

Tuition Fee Monthly 1,930 2,130 2,130 2,330 3,200 

Grand Total 2,530 2,820 3,030 3,390 4,170 
 

• For class XI & XII Science Stream students – Rs. 325/- per Science Subject extra 

• Exam Fee Rs. 500/- for 1 Term per child (Sept. & March). 

• 50% Discount in Admission Charges if two or more Sibling take Admission together. 

• 50% Discount in Monthly Fee of 2nd & 3rd Child in case of 3 or more than 3 Sibling. 

• 50% Discount in Development Charges in case of 2 or more Sibling. 

 

 

Transport Charges 

• Rs. 800/- Devasthali;  Pratappur ;  Gaushala More;  SIMT;  Sainik Colony 

• Rs. 900/- Pandey Colony;  Gopipura;  Railway Colony 

• Rs. 950/- Bhimnagar;  Gari Inderjeet;  Hempur Depot;  Dhanauri;  Haldwa 

• Rs. 1,050/- Kharmasa;  Rampura;  Jhurka;  S.R.F. 

• Rs. 1,350/- Kashipur;  Pirumadara 

• Rs. 1,650/- Ramnagar 

 

 


